Polystyrene capacitors
Order Code Capacitance Rated Voltage diameter x length (mm) price exc. VAT
CPS02/10 10pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/12 12pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/15 15pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/20 20pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/22 22pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/25 25pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/27 27pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/30 30pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/33 33pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS02/39 39pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS04/47 47pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS06/50 50pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS08/56 56pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS10/68 68pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS12/82 82pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS14/100 100pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS16/110 110pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS16/120 120pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS18/150 150pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS18/180 180pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS20/220 220pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS22/250 250pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS24/270 270pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS26/330 330pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS28/350 350pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS30/390 390pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS32/470 470pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS34/500 500pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS36/520 520pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS38/560 560pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS40/680 680pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS42/750 750pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS44/820 820pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS46/1000 1000pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS48/1200 1200pF 630Vdc 6 x 10 £2.20
CPS50/1500 1500pF 630Vdc 7 x 10 £2.20
CPS52/1800 1800pF 630Vdc 7 x 10 £2.20
CPS54/2000 2000pF 630Vdc 7 x 10 £2.20
CPS56/2200 2200pF 630Vdc 8 x 11 £2.20
CPS56/2700 2700pF 630Vdc 9 x 12 £2.20
CPS58/3300 3300pF 630Vdc 7 x 15 £2.20
CPS60/3900 3900pF 630Vdc 8 x 14 £2.20
CPS62/4700 4700pF 630Vdc 8 x 15 £2.20
CPS64/5000 5000pF 630Vdc 10 x 13 £2.20
CPS66/5600 5600pF 630Vdc 10 x 13 £2.20
CPS68/6800 6800pF 630Vdc 8 x 14 £2.20
CPS70/8200 8200pF 630Vdc 10 x 15 £2.20
CPS72/10000 10000pF 630Vdc 10 x 15 £3.50